PARTS LIST

LU-2828NV
PARTS LIST

TE2 URL &b. {EFIIFEZREEEED DL Web Parts List ZCFIHIEFE T,
CHRICEEEEFIUNETYT, (ERD
https://www.juki.co.jp/partslist/

You can use a Web Parts List with a convenient search function from the URL below. To use this website,
free membership registration is required.

https://lwww.juki.co.jp/partslist/

No.1771-01



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1.Explanation of codes
1)"*" mark............ means this part is changed from the previous parts book.
As to the details of the change,refer to “List for information of change”.
2)"H#01” o, refer to “Note” explanation at bottom of page.
2.Codes on the “Qty” column
= Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.
* “0.1” and “2.5” indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.
3.Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.
4 Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.
5.As to the parts with marks of ” ¥ “(consumable parts) and ” © ”“(optional parts)on the respective parts,

it is recommended to prepare spares.

IN—Y YR EZHAICELT

1.7 R MoK SHHA

1) 7 % “El.... BIEDNR—Y Ty 7B L CSEEESN-BREEKLET,

EERARIT EBRFHRYR L " E#SBLTIESL,

2) "HO1 .o R=UTFO"FRE" OHRAZSEL TS,
HEROHTIE. AHERL. 01, 25 Z0OHKEE. RS (BELA—FL) Z2RLET,
HERD () X ABREBRL TV SFHRATHIILEEKLET,
ATFAIR=TD————— Pk, BB THEIILEEKRLET,
WRARR=DD " %" CHERMR). "O7 (T avEGR) OMADLERRAIL.
FHEEBLTHELILEZBEOLET,

a » 0N



CONTENTS
H X

. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV (1) ...ttt s e e s s
LU—-2828NV ZAEm (1)

. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV (2) ... oot s s s s snn e s
LU—2828 NV =ZHAEHB@m (2)

. GAUGE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV .......c.ooiiiiiiiiiici i e e s e e e
LU—-2828 NV F—IEEm

. ACCESSORIE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV ... e s sae e s

LU-2828 NV {IEmEm
. OPTIONAL PARTS FOR LU-2828NV ..o

LU—-2828NV FTY3avEm
. LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE ..o
EEFHRI A
NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS .......ooriiiiiiimiiiiiiiiiniiesias s
%51



EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV (1)
LU—-2828 NV FAEERE (1)

1.




REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION B & Qty
1 402-60082 THREAD_TAKE_UP_COMP_L RIS HE L 1
2 401-43077 TAKE_UP_CRANK_ASM KRS8 (1)
3 400-11902 THREAD_TAKE_UP_CRANK_SHAFT  FUEYISVII4 (1)
4 401-25930 TAKE_UP_LEVER_CRANK KOS (1)
5 107-21504 FEED ADJUSTING PIN FoOUFIvEVEY (1)
6 402-60083 THREAD_TAKE_UP_ASM_L_B X () L_B @)
7 401-12092 NEEDLE_BAR_CRANK HEOS (1)
8 401-82475 NEEDLE_BAR_CRANK_ROD_COMP  #HE~ S o0Ow Rt (1)
9 SB-1080024-00 BEARING CHARDEZ (1)

10 401-82474 NEEDLE_BAR_CRANK_ROD_ASM tHEISY o0 K8 (1)
11 401-12093 NEEDLE_BAR_CRANK_ROD fHEISU 700 R @)
12 401-12094 CRANK_ROD_BUSH ttEoSyo0Ov RJwya (1)
13 402-60078 THREAD _TAKE_UP_ASM_L_A K () L_A (1)
14 SB-1080024-00 BEARING CAMDENE (1
15 402-60079 THREAD_TAKE_UP_ASM_L KR () L (1)
16 402-56785 CRANK_THREAD_TAKE_UP L KFEL M
17 105-46901 BUSH TJwvya (1)
18 SM-8060812-TP SCREW M6 L=8 EXZY MB L=8 2
19 402-57578 NIPPER_THREAD_GUIDE ) —RER 1
20 SM-1040750-TP SCREW M4 L=7 HSIORY M4 L=7 1
21 402-77603 THREAD_GUIDE_BRACKET ARENETR 1
22 SM-6040860-TP SCREW M4 L=8 ESRY 1
23 402-77605 THREAD_GUIDE_D HRERND 1
24 SM-5040550-TP SCREW M4 L=5 AV RRY 1
25 402-20212 THREAD_NIPPER_SOLENOID REHVL /AR 1
26 402-50695 SOLENOID_CABLE_HOLDER HEHFSOLT—JLHEZ T
NOTE(:EED) ALL PARTS OTHER THAN THE ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE USED IN LU-2828V

STANDARD MODEL

FEMADE@IE. LU-2828V DIFEKELFE U T,



2. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV (2)
LU—-2828 NV FAEEE®E (2)




REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION m B Qty

1 402-56913 TRIM_HOOK_ASM_XXL_ST £HE_XXL_ST 1
2 401-49030 OUTER_HOOK A (1)
3 402-61371 INNER_HOOK AE (1
4 400-79912 IDLING PRIVENTION SPRING ZoERRAIE (S (1)
5 401-49034 BOBBIN_PRESSER REVHEZ (1)
6 400-79902 PRESSER LIFTER HET @)
7 400-79903 PRESSER LIFTER SPRING #_EFIER (1)
8 401-84909 TENTION_SPRING THRAFIER (0. B) (1)
9 400-79899 ADJUSTING SCREW THRATFEEEERQL @)
10 400-79900 TENTION SPRING SETSCREW THRAFIERLESHRL (1)
1 401-49033 INNER_HOOK_HOLDER ADFEHSX @)
12 401-49035 INNER_HOOK_HOLDER_SETSCREW AN FREZ IEHRL (3)
13 400-75548 OIL_COVER SHE (L—REB) @)
14 400-75547 OIL_COVER_SETSCREW SHEIERU @)
15 400-75542 OUTER_HOOK_SETSCREW S EIwAlY (2)
16 400-79909 NEEDLE HOLDER ADJUSTING SCREW &[&:F&EfaC @)
17 401-49032 NEEDLE_HOLDER EALA W @)
18 401-49036 NEEDLE_HOLDER_SETSCREW 2T IEDHRL (2)
19 401-48037 BALL ik (5./32) (D
20 401-49037 SLIDE_PIN SHEAHAAS A RE>Y (1)
NOTE(;EED) ALL PARTS OTHER THAN THE ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE USED IN LU-2828V

STANDARD MODEL
FELAOBRIE. LU-2828V DIFEKELFUTT,



3. GAUGE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV
LU—-2828NV J—I8m

No. Part No.
1 402-61605
REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION @ % Qty
1 402-61605 FEED_DOG_2828N EDE2828N (GBfIE) 1
NOTE(:E:E) ALL PARTS OTHER THAN THE ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE USED IN LU-2828V

STANDARD MODEL
FEMSAOSRIE. LU-2828V DIREKIELF U T,



4. ACCESSORIE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV
LU—-2828NV {IEREm

4
6
- - - |

REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION B % Qty
1 401-98644 THREAD_GUIDE KIEAREA 1
2 400-34675 THREAD_GUIDE_ASM_E INUA RATIO= 1
3 400-34674 THREAD_GUIDE I\UA RFPT (1)
4 400-42716 THREAD_PRESSER_PLATE JI\UA AT ITAH (1)
5 B1132-521-000 THREAD PRESSER PLATE SPRING JNUA N FTIA5 )R (1)
6 SD-0380556-TL SHOULDER SCREW D=3.8 H=5.5 BRC D=3. 8 H=5. 5 M

NOTE(;*52) ALL PARTS OTHER THAN THE ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE USED IN LU-2828V

STANDARD MODEL
FEMAOBRIF. LU-2828V DIREKELF LTI,



5. OPTIONAL PARTS FOR LU-2828NV
LU—-2828 NV 7Y 3VEkm

r o
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
O |
| T |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
- - - - _
REF.NO NOTE PART NO DESCRIPTION m % Qty
1 402-78607 INNER_HOOK_ASM WEHE_ 2828 1
402-73631 INNER_HOOK_HOLDER ALHZ_2828 1



6. LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE
EBERY AN

As to the place changed, refer to the corresponding Rev. No
When previous parts (Obsoleted part) and new parts (Added parts) are

not interchangeable with each other:
In this case, even obsoleted parts (D.) can be ordered with the
obsoleted part number, so select the parts with changed dates and

place your orders

TEBENE, Z%Rev. No. RECBRILE L,
BROTRUENEWERTDHSE, HIREINILRETD, CEXTEET,

No . 1771---Rev. No.

*A:Added partsBmfa/D:0Obsoleted partshikPR/E:ErratumiE

Rev.|PagelRef. Parts No. Rev.|[Page|lRef. Parts No.
* No. =) No. &b % * No. B No. & %
D 00 2 211 402-56201 A 01 2 211 402-77603
D 00 2 231 402-42504 A 01 2 231 402-77605
A 01 7 —| ALL PARTS - £2%&




NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS

5|
PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF
e 5 NO e g NO e 5 NO e g NO
B1132-521-000 6 5
SB-1080024-00 2 9
SB-1080024-00 2 14
SD-0380556-TL 6 6
SM-1040750-TP 2 20
SM-5040550-TP 2 24
SM-6040860-TP 2 22
SM-8060812-TP 2 18
105-46901 2 17
107-21504 2 5
400-11902 2 3
400-34674 6 3
400-34675 6 2
400-42716 6 4
400-75542 4 15
400-75547 4 14
400-75548 4 13
400-79899 4 9
400-79900 4 10
400-79902 4 6
400-79903 4 7
400-79909 4 16
400-79912 4 4
401-12092 2 7
401-12093 2 1
401-12094 2 12
401-25930 2 4
401-43077 2 2
401-48037 4 19
401-49030 4 2
401-49032 4 17
401-49033 4 1
401-49034 4 5
401-49035 4 12
401-49036 4 18
401-49037 4 20
401-82474 2 10
401-82475 2 8
401-84909 4 8
401-98644 6 1
402-20212 2 25
402-50695 2 26
402-56785 2 16
402-56913 4 1
402-57578 2 19
402-60078 2 13
402-60079 2 15
402-60082 2 1
402-60083 2 6
402-61371 4 3
402-61605 5 1
402-73631 7 2
402-77603 2 21
402-77605 2 23
402-78607 7 1




	COVER
	表紙

	HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
	パーツリストご利用に際して

	CONTENTS
	目 次

	1. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV (1)
	ＬＵ－２８２８ＮＶ　専用部品（１）

	2. EXCLUSIVE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV (2)
	ＬＵ－２８２８ＮＶ　専用部品（２）

	3. GAUGE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV
	ＬＵ－２８２８ＮＶ　ゲージ部品

	4. ACCESSORIE PARTS FOR LU-2828NV
	ＬＵ－２８２８ＮＶ　付属品部品

	5. OPTIONAL PARTS FOR LU-2828NV
	ＬＵ－２８２８ＮＶ　オプション部品

	6. LIST FOR INFORMATION OF CHANGE
	変更情報リスト

	NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
	索引


